Region 1A - MnIAAA

2023 Annual Awards Banquet

Monday, November 6, 2023 5:00 Social Hour with Cash Bar 6:00 Welcome and Meal 6:45 Program Empire Event Center (Best Western Apache)

Since 1993, the Region 1A Annual Awards Banquet has celebrated the achievements of those individuals who have made student-athlete success possible. Please join us as the Region 1A Athletic Administrators recognize this year's recipients. This will be an evening banquet, please feel free to bring a guest and share in the celebration.

The success of our organization is a result of Athletic Directors participating in this banquet and the membership dues collected. Please join our association, and join us for this well-deserved recognition of these individuals as we build upon the proud tradition of Region 1A!

To register, send your money to Ali Mach or bring it with you when you arrive that night. Please register at this <u>link</u> so we have a count in advance.

Name:	School:
Check all that apply:	
\$30 Membership Dues	
\$40 Meal	
\$40 Guest Meal (more tha	n 1 guest is allowed)
Total \$	
Please send payment to:	Ali Mach, Region 1A Treasurer Blooming Prairie High School 202 - 4th Avenue NW

Make checks payable to: Region 1A - MNIAAA

Blooming Prairie, MN 55917